
Junior - 1st Race

2026 | SuperEnduro | FIM World Championship

Round 4 - Budapest, 31 January 2026

# Competitor Qualification
P1 5 Milan SCHMÜSER 35.823
P2 24 Toby SHAW 35.945
P3 104 Fynn HANNEMANN 36.742
P4 19 Manuel GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ 36.832
P5 78 Roland LISZKA 37.416
P6 17 Marius Achim POPOVICI 37.981
P7 39 Henry STRAUSS 38.158

P8 10 Niko PIAZZA 38.286
P9 4 Burts CRAYSTON 39.088

P10 11 Ramón GODINO GÓMEZ 39.370
P11 15 Felix BÄHKER 43.273
P12 94 Martín RIBES LARA 46.589
P13 102 Igor DUŹNIAK 47.156
P14 85 Fraiser LAMPKIN 49.079

RES1 325 Adrian SKOCZEŃ
RES2 12 Manuel OSTHEIMER

31.01.2026

15:33
Publication time
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